C
able Tester
     For more reliable connections
choose MICROTEST Cable Tester
Continuity
Test
Verifies whether the cable can
conduct current normally by

C
able Tester
	▌ Ordering Information
USB Type-C Tester Standard Optional
• 8761NAC (64Pin/AC 700V/DC 1000V)
• 8761NAC (128Pin/AC 700V/DC 1000V)
• 8761NAC (256Pin/AC 700V/DC 1000V)
• FX-000C16 Adapter Board
• FX-000C21 USB Type-A Test Fixture
• FX-000C22 USB Type-C Test Fixture
• AK-8600F2 Cable-64pin TO 64pin (40cm)
• TL-CB0006 Search Pin-Probe (150cm)
• Power Cord
• AK-8600F2 Cable-64pin TO 64pin (40cm)
• FX-000C21 USB Type-A Test Fixture
• FX-000C22 USB Type-C Test Fixture
• FX-CB0001 Wi-Fi Fixture
• TL-CB0001 Cable-64pin TO 64pin (100cm)
• TL-CB0002 Cable-64pin TO 64pin (200cm)
• TL-CB0004 Cable-26pin TO 26pin (40cm)｜Supports USB Type-C Test
Fixture 8740-F2
• TL-CB0005 Cable-64pin TO 64pin (40cm)
• F874001 Multiple DUT Testing Expand Box (Expand up to 14 DUTs)
• F874002 Multiple DUT Testing Expand Box (Expand up to 14 DUTs/Signal
Light Display)
• F874004 Networking Fixture
• F874005 Remote Signal Light Box
• FX-000C15 Adapter Board (4-wire 64pin TO 2-wire 64pin)
• FX-000C17 Adapter Board (4-wire 32pin TO 2-wire 32pin)
• FX-000C18 Intermience O/S Fixture
• FX-000C25 Remote Expansion Box (Multiple DUT Test/ Remote Signal
Light Display)
• FX-000C27 Current Expand Box- 5A Voltage Drop Test
• FX-000C28C 2-in-1 Current Expansion Box- 5A Voltage Drop Test,
E-Marker IC Test｜Top pin header for external test leads
• FB-8600M1 Universal Fixture Board
• F760001 D-Sub Foot Switch (15 PIN)
• TL-000011 USB TO RS-232 Cable